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SYNTHETIC RESIN BONDED PAPER (SRBP) LAMINATED SHEET

B1
B1PQ
B1PTFE
B1WF
P21

B3

B313

B4 Phenolic Paper
B4B
B4BF
B4BWF
B4PQ
B4WF
B5

B5B

Electrical Grade

Punch Quality

PTFE Faced

White Faced

Commercial Grade

Designed for H.V. oil immersed
As B1 with B3 Covers
Superior commercial grade
Black Body and Cover

B4 Body with Black Covers
Black Body with Covers
Punching quality commercial grade
Brown Body with White Covers
Low Cost Commercial Grade
Black Commercial Grade

SYNTHETIC RESIN BONDED FABRIC (SRBF) LAMINATED SHEET

B10

B10S

B11

B11S Phenolic Cotton
B12

B12S

B42 Epoxy Cotton

Very Fine Weave, type PFCC305 (BS2572 F1%)
B10, scoured for elevated temp & electricals
Fine Weave

B11, scoured for elevated temp & electricals
Medium Weave

B12, scoured for elevated temp & electricals
Anti-tracking, good mechanicals & machinability

SYNTHETIC RESIN BONDED GLASS (SRBG) LAMINATED SHEET

B30 Composite Sheet
B32 Silicone Glass
B34 Polyimide Glass

T1000

B36

B48

B38 Epoxy Glass
B46

G10

GE308

COMPOSITE / SPECIALIST SHEET

High temperature applications

Technolaque SheetCost effective alternative to B34 polyimide glass

Superior epoxy grade

Similar to B36 - elevated machanicals at temp
Flame retardant

Filled resin system for improved machinability
Commercial epoxy grade

Similar to B36 - elevated mechanicals at temp

BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP206
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP206

BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP203
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP202 & 203
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP204
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201

BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201

BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC305
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC203 & 204
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC203
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC203 & 204
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC201
BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC202
BSEN60893-3-2-EPCC301

BSEN60893-3-4-PFGC201
BSEN60893-SIGC201 & 202
BSEN60893-3-7-PIGC301

BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC201 & 203
BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC203
BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC202
BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC201
BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC201
BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC308

B9109

B949F Rubber Faced Neoprene Rubber Faced

B949

B919

B60 Epoxy Glass core. Static dissipative 2 sides

B61 Composite Sheet Epoxy Glass core. Static dissipative 1 side

B62 Phenolic Paper core. Static dissipative 2 sides
B63 Phenolic Paper core. Static dissipative 1 side
PE164 Epoxy Polyester Switchgear applications, 160°C

MICA SHEET

Attamica H Integrated Mica Silicone bonded muscovite sheet
Micanite (Flexible) Micanite (Mica Flake) Flexible grade, suitable for cold wrapping
Micanite (HR) Micanite (Mica Flake) Low shellac content for elevated temp
Micanite (Moulding) Micanite (Mica Flake) Suitable for warm wrapping/moulding

Polyester Glass Mat (PGM) Sheet

GPO3

Polyester Glass

Commercial grade Polyester Glass Matt (PGM



