

GPO3

Polyester Glass

## Industrial Products & Innovative Design Solutions Stick to what we know

SYNTHETIC RESIN BONDED PAPER (SRBP) LAMINATED SHEET					
B1			Electrical Grade	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP206	
B1PQ			Punch Quality	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP206	
B1PTFE			PTFE Faced		
B1WF			White Faced		
P21			Commercial Grade	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP203	
B3			Designed for H.V. oil immersed	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP202 & 203	
B313			As B1 with B3 Covers	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP204	
B4	Phenolic Paper		Superior commercial grade	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
	Frieriolic Fapel				
B4B B4BF			Black Body and Cover	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
			B4 Body with Black Covers	DOENIOSOS S 4 DEODOS	
B4BWF			Black Body with Covers	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
B4PQ			Punching quality commercial grade	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
B4WF			Brown Body with White Covers	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
B5			Low Cost Commercial Grade	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
B5B			Black Commercial Grade	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCP201	
SYNTHETIC RESIN BONDED FABRIC (SRBF) LAMINATED SHEET					
B10			e Weave, type PFCC305 (BS2572 F1*)	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC305	
B10S			oured for elevated temp & electricals	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC203 & 204	
B11	Dhanstin Court	Fine We		BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC203	
B11S	Phenolic Cotton		oured for elevated temp & electricals	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC203 & 204	
B12		Medium		BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC201	
B12S			pured for elevated temp & electricals	BSEN60893-3-4-PFCC202	
B42	Epoxy Cotton	Anti-trac	king, good mechanicals & machinability	BSEN60893-3-2-EPCC301	
SYNTHETIC RESIN BONDED GLASS (SRBG) LAMINATED SHEET					
B30   Composite Sheet   BSEN60893-3-4-PFGC201					
B32	Silicone Glass		High temperature applications	BSEN60893-SIGC201 & 202	
B34	Polyimide Glass		r light temperature applications	BSEN60893-3-7-PIGC301	
D04	T Olyliflide Class			B3E1100093-3-7-1 IGC301	
T1000 Technolaque Sheet Cost effective alternative to B34 polyimide glass					
B36		Superior	epoxy grade	BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC201 & 203	
B48			o B36 - elevated machanicals at temp	BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC203	
B38	l I		etardant	BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC202	
B46	Ероху Сіазз		siaruant sin system for improved machinability	BSEN60893-3-2-EFGC202	
G10					
			rcial epoxy grade	BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC201	
GE308		Similart	o B36 - elevated mechanicals at temp	BSEN60893-3-2-EPGC308	
COMPOSITE / SPECIALIST SHEET					
B9109		-			
B949F	Rubber Faced		Neoprene Rubber Faced		
B949			1.12-12-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-		
B919					
B60			Epoxy Glass core. Static dissipative 2 sides		
B61	Composite Sheet		' '		
	Ouriposite orieet		Epoxy Glass core. Static dissipative 1 side		
B62	Phenolic Paper core. Static dissipative 2 sides				
B63	Enoug Dolyostar		Phenolic Paper core. Static dissipative 1 side		
PE164   Epoxy Polyester   Switchgear applications, 160°C					
MICA SHEET					
Attamica H Integrated Mica Silicone bonded muscovite sheet					
Micanite (Flexible)	-	(Mica Fla		Flexible grade, suitable for cold wrapping	
Micanite (HR)	Micanite (Mica Flake)  Low shellac content for elevated temp				
Micanite (Moulding		(Mica Fla	•		
Polyester Glass Mat (PGM) Sheet					

Commercial grade Polyester Glass Matt (PGM